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salll ekl Uninstall programs gzebal casas clal] ,lial Programs gl ad (s
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53U & @lsa) Janyd 3 Uninstall 81591 )sels By ¢ dpat dilee lal] st malipll
. Change <Y gl Llalg

o) el i A e Al ans sels LaaYs Uninstall ,eY) e o) cilga¥) danyd o
Ngie aalll

Lzalipd) s A 31 Alee JLSY Yes el

DR Ly A Adee a4l g ASLEN e Al el zalipd) cuds Al e slgiiV) aey
cogulal) Slea Jan sale) malnll ans A bl llay 35 0k e

Programs and Features - O X

« ~ ‘I [ » Control Panel » Programs * Programs and Features v &

Search Programs and Features @

Control Panel Home .
Uninstall or change a program

View installed updates To uninstall a pregram, select it from the list and then click Uninstall, Change, or Repair.

& Turn Windows features on or

off Organize Uninstall/Change

MName

B8 adobe Reader 9.3.4

ﬁAMD Catalyst Control Center

S AMD Catalyst Install Manager

€ Google Chrome

@& Internet Download Manager

5a Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2010

[85] Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64 9.0.3...
[85| Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x36 9.0.3...
[85] Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable - 10.0....
[85] Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 %36 Redistributable - 10.0....

ﬁl\u’l\crusuﬂ Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x64) - 11.0...
ﬁl\mcrnsnﬁ Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x86) - 11.0...

¥ Oracle VM VirtualBox 5.0.12

Sl Realtek High Definition Audic Driver
] Snagit 11

[ )] Synaptics Pointing Device Driver

2 Viber

£ VLC media player 2.1.2

"_.::"‘VMware Player

B WinRAR 5.01 (64-bit)

VideoLAN Product version: 2.1.2
Help link:

Publisher

Adobe Systems Incorporated
AMD

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.

Google Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corperation
Microsoft Corporation
Oracle Corporation

Realtek Semiconductor Corp.

TechSmith Corporation
Synaptics Incorporated
Viber Media Inc.
VideoLAN

Vhiware, Inc

win.rar GmbH

Support link:  http://www.videolan.org/
http://www.videolan....

Installed On
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
11172016

12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
1172016

12/28/2015
12/28/2015
1/3/2016

1/3/2016

12/28/2015
17172016

Size

433 ME

42,8 MB
310 MB

41.6 MB
21.7 MB
8.65 MB
30.6 MB
16.8 MB
20.4 MB
17.3 MB
194 ME
429 MB
232 MB
46.4 MB
31T ME

3%0 MB
5.49 MB

Version

934
1.00.0000
8.0.881.0
47.0.2526.106

14.0.4763.1000
9.0.30726.4148
9.0.30729.4148
10.0.30319
10.0.30319
11.0.50727.1
11.0.50727.1
5012
6.0.1.7564
1140
19.0.15.2
5.4.0.1664
212

5.0.1

5.01.0

Shutting down a non-responding application cuaics ¥ (gubd 3}

todiinhll eanl g Lk 2 olial JS&I 8 5yallall Task Manager algall 3l 8386 xidl

task manager. sleall 53 ¥ jidl ¢ Aa3Y jelib algal) dasyd e ¢ S B eI BW 5 ElL L
a9 Al Hedan Al Al (g task manager ¥ sl (Ctrl + Alt + Delete) e all )
End Task L) e il Saidle) b 5 oA gulall e 8 s gaal) Glaydall




File Options  View
Processes  Performance App history Startup Users Details Services
- 14% 83% 0%

Name CPU Memory MNetwaork
Apps (8)
> Adobe Reader (32 bit) (6) 6.2 MB 0ME/s

@ Firefox (32 bit) (11) b 596.4 MB 24 MB/s

|E Microsoft PowerPoint (32 bit) (3] . 6.8 MB 0MB/s

@ Microsoft Word (32 bit) (2) 44 MB 0 MB/s

(@0 Paint 6.1 MB 0MB/fs

1F Task Manager c 303 MB 0MB/fs

@ Viber (32 bit) . 15.4 MB 0 MB/s

‘1 Windows Explorer . 37.6 MB 0MB/s

Background processes (77)
[ 64-bit Synaptics Pointing Enhan...
[ Adobe Acrobat Update Service (...

[ Adobe CEF Helper

V]
>

Fewer details End task

View the computer ’s basic system information 4sluy) alail) cilaglee (ae

Processor Ji de yuw Jicn s el alall ol Slea Jss Aualu¥ly dalgll cilasteally padle e (S
OV sl 5 all el Al e gy Jaaiial) de genally 5iganeSl ansl SISy ) g2 sll a5 el 2xe
@53 il aUail) 828U jeluid Properties <Yl lgie idl da8Y jelaid (i<l mlass 0 This pe &isad e

gl Sleal Ll clagled) e

View basic information about your computer

Windows edition

Windows 10 Pro

© 2015 Microsoft Corporation. All rights reserved, == Wl n d OWS 1 O

Mext
System
Processor: Intel(R) Core{TM) i53-3210M CPU @ 2.30GHz 2.50 GHz
Installed memory (RAM]): .00 GB
System type: 64-bit Operating System, x64-based processor
Pen and Touch: Mo Pen or Touch Input is available for this Display

Computer name, domain, and workgroup settings

Computer name: computer-learn-books ) Change settings
Full computer name: computer-learn-books
Computer description:

Workgroup: WORKGROUP

Windows activation

Windows is activated Read the Microsoft Software License Terms

Product ID: 00331-10000-00001-AA367 ®) Change product key
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